Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K

Race Date
May 24, 2023 Final Team Results
5K Open
Class - A Female Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - 6th Grade Finish Position- 1
Team Score (Places) 68

1 6 Jilliana Jimenez F 10 10 21:39.79 21:39.79
2 10  Angelica Naranjo-Griffiths F 18 28 22:36.18 44:15.97
3 7  Grace Kavanaugh F 40 68 25:.01.59 1:09:17.56
4 32 Lai'la Sanders F 54 122 26:04.13 1:35:21.69
5 46  Mikaela Quizhpi Armijos F 68 190 27:24.57 2:02:46.26
6 22  Kiana Dias F 69 259 27:25.56 2:30:11.82
7 47  Mila Rana F 85 344  28:40.46 2:58:52.28
8 68  Fallon Centalonza F 92 436  29:13.63 3:28:05.91
9 20  Pai Bellenoue F 95 531 29:15.55 3:57:21.46
10 48  Maeve Tupper F 96 627 29:16.53 4:26:37.99
11 60  Angela Mantilla F 128 755 32:17.00 4:58:54.99
12 72  Olivia Green F 130 885 32:17.16 5:31:12.15
13 27  Zoe Leathers F 134 1019 32:50.19 6:04:02.34
14 42  Ashlyn O'Donnell F 136 1155 32:53.48 6:36:55.82
15 4  Quetzalli Gutierrez F 147 1302 34:06.92 7:11.02.74
16 13  Evelyn Royal F 151 1453 35:06.02 7:46:08.76
17 14  Stephanie Sandoval F 164 1617 38:01.24 8:24:10.00
18 17  Cameron Tuthill F 165 1782 38:23.18 9:02:33.18
19 12 Ammy Rivera Borja F 188 1970 39:51.20 9:42:24.38
20 16  Amy Torres Parra F 197 2167 40:58.51 10:23:22.8
21 31  Ariani Salmeron Valle F 198 2365 41:.03.72 11:04:26.6
22 77  Heidy Pucuna F 210 2575 42:23.51 11:46:50.1
23 76  India Naranjo-Griffiths F 215 2790 43:17.58 12:30:07.7
24 45  Maya Quiroz Kane F 218 3008 43:27.44 13:13:35.1
25 75 Karen Namina Alvarez F 221 3229 44:11.46 13:57:46.6
26 80  Lily Trelease F 223 3452  44:17.25 14:42:03.8
27 52  Sandra Campohermoso F 224 3676 44:18.97 15:26:22.8
28 29  Aura Molina Gutierrez F 231 3907 44:55.97 16:11:18.7
29 59  Stephanie Llivisaca Inga F 237 4144  46:07.90 16:57:26.6
30 49  Jhuliet Vera Bautista F 239 4383 46:19.37 17:43:46.0
31 70  Jaqueline Geehreng F 260 4643  48:37.24 18:32:23.3

Team - 8th Grade Finish Position- 2

Team Score (Places) 85

1 170 Laura Martinez F 5 5 20:15.10 20:15.10
2 185  Lilah Brown F 38 43 24:39.74  44:54.84
3 180  Aislyn Short F 42 85 25:11.46 1:10:06.30
4 203  Kimberly Atiencia Sanchez F 43 128 25:12.84 1:35:19.14
5 234  Madelane Jarrin F 47 175 25:29.36 2:00:48.50
6 200  Sofia Sinchi F 72 247  27:29.25 2:28:17.75
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Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K

Race Date
May 24, 2023 Final Team Results
5K Open
Class - A Female Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - 8th Grade Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 85

7 238  Jennifer Penafiel F 82 329 28:32.99 2:56:50.74
8 252  Kaylee Munoz Sinchi F 84 413  28:39.56 3:25:30.30
9 198 Anya Rana F 98 511 29:44.17 3:55:14.47
10 236  Charlotte Naranjo-Griffiths F 100 611 29:48.53 4:25:03.00
11 197  Anne Pluas F 101 712 30:03.88 4:55:06.88
12 233  Liliana Hopson F 116 828 32:00.95 5:27:07.83
13 237  Thuy Nguyen Duong F 131 959 32:21.50 5:59:29.33
14 162  Jaimy Brito-Gomez F 139 1098 32:58.74 6:32:28.07
15 169  Chanelys Lorenzo Lopez F 182 1280 39:13.94 7:11:42.01
16 244  Elitzy Condo Sarmiento F 183 1463 39:17.68 7:50:59.69
17 217  Carlene Pauar Calle F 184 1647 39:17.75 8:30:17.44
18 240  Keila Restrepo F 185 1832  39:18.07 9:09:35.51
19 227  Keily Espinoza F 195 2027 40:40.98 9:50:16.49
20 224 Alisson Corte Tacuri F 196 2223 40:41.48 10:30:57.9
21 242  Rosa Benitez Rodriguez F 201 2424  41:16.71 11:12:14.6
22 257  Emely Urgiles Nasqui F 205 2629 41:42.18 11:53:56.8
23 247  Makayla Gatlin F 212 2841 43:12.48 12:37:09.3
24 245  Elizabeth Dunning F 216 3057 43:18.53 13:20:27.8
25 251  Elsa Kastrati F 217 3274  43:19.64 14:03:47.5
26 164 Maya Dias F 219 3493  44:07.73 14:47:55.2
27 193  Sophia Herrera Loaiza F 222 3715 44:13.14 15:32:08.3
28 248 Emma Hand F 226 3941 44:33.79 16:16:42.1
29 196  Mia Mussio F 227 4168 44:34.07 17:01:16.2
30 171  Ava Mintz F 230 4398 44:38.15 17:45:54.3
31 209 Karen Loja Escandon F 232 4630 45:06.83 18:31:01.2
32 205  Geleny Dominguez F 233 4863 45:13.74 19:16:14.9
33 173  Pamela Montesdeoca F 234 5097 45:46.75 20:02:01.7
34 222 Dayanna Angamarca Leon F 235 5332 45:46.84 20:47:48.5
35 235 Lea Juarez Sanchez F 236 5568 45:50.31 21:33:38.8
36 250  Ayla Jordan F 280 5848 51:49.08 22:25:27.9
37 221  Elizabeth Waserstein F 289 6137 52:48.34 23:18:16.2
38 225  Macy Dellapolla F 290 6427 52:48.95 24:11:05.2
39 167 India Kleist F 291 6718 52:49.90 25:03:55.1
40 228  Jaiden Forbell F 313 7031 57:24.13 26:01:19.2
41 214  Shahla Nivelo F 326 7357 1:04:21.00 27:05:40.2

Team - Middle School Teachers Finish Position- 3

Team Score (Places) 139

1 275 Rita Greene F 4 4 19:42.03 19:42.03
2 265  Linnea Budd F 65 69 26:59.65 46:41.68
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Race Date
May 24, 2023 Final Team Results
5K Open
Class - A Female Teams
Bib No Name City
Team - Middle School Teachers
Team Score (Places) 139
3 296 Barbara Tracey F
4 288 Meg RyanMetz F
5 295 Laura White F
6 285  Adrienne Posillico F
7 283  Megan O'Connor F
8 282 Noellia Nicotri F
9 267  Tammy Chami F
10 297 Karina Albarracin F
11 280 Lee Mohlere F
12 292  Amanda McKelvey F
13 271  Heather Dodge F
14 276 Meredith Hasemann F
15 270  Shannon Digate F
16 263  Jacqueline Bates F
Team - 7th Grade
Team Score (Places) 168
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125
121
84
109
146
89
87
147
122
143
86
90
138
105
92
140
141
120
112
149
151
124
96

Stephanie Paucar
Ariel Mones

Shayla Buestan Vega
Juliette Rosas Maya
Nola Arcoleo

Allison Farez
Stephania Cano
Briana Barrera

Nicole Morales Chapa
Sierra Stumpf

Tania Calle Guillcatanda
Flora Jiang

Yuliana Pinedo Rosas
Cinthya Loja Mogrovejo
Hailey LaGarenne
Yamileth Solano
Phoebe Sosa

Sophia Heras

Casey Strong

Jessica Berger

Erika Capon Sumba
Kim Nyuyen Duong
Daniela Rodriguez
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Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K

Overall
Gend Place

70
148
152
153
160
175
269
287
293
294
295
296
308
317

41
63
64
77
87
88
89
105
108
115
137
149
163
189
190
192
193
194
202
203
207
211
220

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
3
139 27:25.68 1:14:07.36
287 34:16.82 1:48:24.18
439 35:10.45 2:23:34.63
592 35:11.03 2:58:45.66
752 37:23.19 3:36:08.85
927 38:35.52 4:14:44.37
1196 49:59.48 5:04:43.85
1483 52:44.97 5:57:28.82
1776 52:52.63 6:50:21.45
2070 53:09.10 7:43:30.55
2365 53:21.40 8:36:51.95
2661 53:24.44 9:30:16.39
2969 53:52.94 10:24:09.3
3286 57:49.05 11:21:58.3
4
41  25:10.07 25:10.07
104 26:44.51 51:54.58
168 26:48.66 1:18:43.24
245 27:48.78 1:46:32.02
332 28:46.80 2:15:18.82
420 28:52.54 2:44:11.36
509 28:54.00 3:13:05.36
614 30:49.32 3:43:54.68
722 31:49.98 4:15:44.66
837 32:00.29 4:47:44.95
974 32:56.93 5:20:41.88
1123 34:46.46 5:55:28.34
1286 38:00.73 6:33:29.07
1475 40:29.80 7:13:58.87
1665 40:30.05 7:54:28.92
1857 40:39.37 8:35:08.29
2050 40:40.10 9:15:48.39
2244  40:40.70 9:56:29.09
2446  41:29.40 10:37:58.4
2649 41:30.94 11:19:29.4
2856 41:48.62 12:01:18.0
3067 42:30.02 12:43:48.0
3287 44:11.01 13:27:59.0
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Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K

Race Date
May 24, 2023 Final Team Results
5K Open
Class - A Female Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - 7th Grade Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Places) 168
24 159  Mayte Loja Calle F 265 3552 49:39.81 14:17:38.8
25 161  Joselyn Quizhpi Uzhca F 266 3818 49:39.94 15:07:18.8
26 85  Heidi Cajas Peralta F 267 4085 49:41.07 15:56:59.9
27 103  Patricia Hernandez Perez F 268 4353 49:58.97 16:46:58.8
28 128  Kaylah Smiley F 281 4634 51:49.79 17:38:48.6
29 160 Liliana Maurath Espinoza F 282 4916 52:40.41 18:31:29.0
30 154  Devonnae Dobson F 283 5199 52:40.93 19:24:10.0
31 131  Piper Borsack F 286 5485 52:42.11 20:16:52.1
32 118 Clemens Emptage F 288 5773 52:48.16 21:09:40.2
33 116 Bryn Cunningham F 309 6082 54:34.00 22:04:14.2
Team - John Marshal Students Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 200
1 327  Mariapaz Garcia Carmona F 61 61 26:42.07 26:42.07
2 335 Marcella Waserstein F 66 127 27:23.39 54:05.46
3 366  Abigayle Leland F 73 200 27:29.76 1:21:35.22
4 339  Tabata Argudo F 90 290 29:02.22 1:50:37.44
5 351  Sage Quackenbush F 102 392 30:07.47 2:20:44.91
6 328  Caitlin Miller-Warr F 110 502 31:54.70 2:52:39.61
7 336  Annabel Zhicay F 117 619 32:02.06 3:24:41.67
8 363  Riley Guzman F 122 741 32:11.11 3:56:52.78
9 306  Sailor Cangiolosi F 132 873 32:23.15 4:29:15.93
10 368  Ruby Nguyen F 150 1023  35:05.77 5:04:21.70
11 407  Merchan Dylan M 156 1179 36:06.77 5:40:28.47
12 371 Tatyana Saland F 176 1355 38:40.12 6:19:08.59
13 358  Krystal Chacon F 186 1541 39:19.88 6:58:28.47
14 347  Sophia Guidi F 208 1749 42:21.59 7:40:50.06
15 320 Ludovica Bennett F 225 1974 44:32.06 8:25:22.12
16 346  Maria Giraldo Munoz F 228 2202  44:35.24 9:09:57.36
17 305 Sofia Calle F 229 2431  44:35.25 9:54:32.61
18 315  Francesca Sinchi F 243 2674 46:50.53 10:41:23.1
19 348  Annabelle Mahmouzian F 245 2919 47:14.75 11:28:37.8
20 308  Allie Davis F 251 3170 47:56.57 12:16:34.4
21 370  Sophia Peralta F 253 3423 48:03.25 13:04:37.7
22 360 Emma Forbell F 254 3677 48:18.95 13:52:56.6
23 318  Aylin Alvarado F 258 3935 48:30.54 14:41:27.2
24 317  Mikaela Villa Guanga F 271 4206 50:00.32 15:31:27.5
25 344  Clemencia Durazno F 277 4483 51:17.10 16:22:44.6
26 330 Victoria Orellana F 278 4761 51:47.29 17:14:31.9
27 353 Isabella Shene F 279 5040 51:47.89 18:06:19.8

Results by elitefeats www.elitefeats.com

05/24/2023 10:24:05



Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K
Final Team Results

5K Open

Class - A Female Teams

Race Date
May 24, 2023
Bib No Name
Team - John Marshal Students
Team Score (Places) 200
28 321  Maria Camargo Marin
29 365  Sophie Hildreth
30 362  Vicky Guazhambo
31 307 Natalie Criollo-Mejia
32 304  Samantha Bennett
Team - Amagansett
Team Score (Places) 298
1 384  Aaliyah Brown
2 394  Iris Patterson
3 385  Greta Burwell
4 408  Vivas Benji
5 396  Brie Steele
6 388 Paloma Demers
7 397 Isabella Torres
Team - Amagansett Teachers
Team Score (Places) 350
1 400  Kelly White
2 401  Maria Dorr
3 402  Alicia McHugh
Team - John Marshal Teachers
Team Score (Places) 375

a b~ wN Bk

377
374
379
380
375

Christine Fromm
Amy Falkenhan
Abigail Downs
Maria McMullan
Courtney Christman
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City

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -

298
311
314
316
321

M T M T 7

Finish Position -

55
103
140
249
274
284
327

B S A T M B

Finish Position -

F 13
F 32
F 305

Finish Position -

79
83
213
214
292

M T T M T

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
5
5338 53:25.57 18:59:45.3
5649 55:44.44 19:55:29.8
5963 57:25.33 20:52:55.1
6279 57:26.80 21:50:21.9
6600 1:01:03.39 22:51:25.3
6
55 26:15.27 26:15.27
158 30:29.03 56:44.30
298 32:58.76 1:29:43.06
547 47:40.69 2:17:23.75
821 50:44.14 3:08:07.89
1105 52:41.57 4:00:49.46
1432 1:04:57.56 5:05:47.02
7
13 21:56.11 21:56.11
45 24:20.67 46:16.78
350 53:30.79 1:39:47.57
8
79 28:16.18 28:16.18
162 28:33.33 56:49.51
375 43:16.61 1:40:06.12
589 43:17.21 2:23:23.33
881 52:52.55 3:16:15.88
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Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K

Race Date
May 24, 2023 Final Team Results
5K Open
Class - B Male Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - 8th Grade Finish Position - 1
Team Score (Places) 13

1 166 Zane Karoussos M 2 2 18:39.19 18:39.19
2 246  Colton Everett M 3 5 1914191 38:21.10
3 191 Aiden Gavilanes Calle M 8 13 21:22.19 59:43.29
4 192  Owen Grisch M 9 22 21:23.83 1:21:07.12
5 204  Matthew Castillo Castro M 12 34 21:53.71 1:43:00.83
6 178  Walter Rivera Sagbay M 15 49 22:11.62 2:05:12.45
7 181  Liam Wilson M 19 68 22:45.48 2:27:57.93
8 189  Samuel Estepa Rodriguez M 29 97 24:07.38 2:52:05.31
9 231 Josue Hernandez Recalde M 33 130 24:22.31 3:16:27.62
10 182  Christopher Amay Perez M 39 169 24:45.37 3:41:12.99
11 213  Ephraim Munoz-Vail M 49 218 25:44.08 4.06:57.07
12 226  Brandon Encalada M 51 269 25:58.06 4:32:55.13
13 239  Samuel Rafferty M 53 322 26:01.76 4:58:56.89
14 168  Simon Londono Ramirez M 58 380 26:20.01 5:25:16.90
15 176  Andrew Perez M 71 451  27:27.29 5:52:44.19
16 183  Matthew Araya M 104 555 30:44.19 6:23:28.38
17 241  Jake Strong M 106 661 31:00.37 6:54:28.75
18 232 Justin Herrera Gomez M 113 774 31.56.09 7:26:24.84
19 163  Manuel Calle M 114 888 31:59.10 7:58:23.94
20 172  Cesar Monge Osorio M 141 1029 33:01.50 8:31:25.44
21 255 Isaac Peralta Barahona M 144 1173 33:47.90 9:.05:13.34
22 208  Erick Loja Calle M 161 1334 37:37.63 9:42:50.97
23 259  Jordan Zhunio Velepucha M 162 1496 37:40.53 10:20:31.5
24 223  Jackson Carney M 167 1663 38:29.68 10:59:01.1
25 179  Jackson Ronick M 168 1831 38:29.70 11:37:30.8
26 201  Wyatt Zeledon M 169 2000 38:30.01 12:16:00.8
27 195 Pax Minardi M 170 2170 38:31.28 12:54:32.1
28 184  Kieran Brew M 173 2343 38:33.20 13:33:05.3
29 218 Baekeland Peterson M 174 2517 38:33.27 14:11:38.6
30 212  Andres Morales Gonzalez M 241 2758 46:31.99 14:58:10.6
31 211  Sean Merkert M 261 3019 48:53.73 15:47.04.3
32 206  Leonardo Guidi M 262 3281 48:53.73 16:35:58.0
33 243  Matthew Calle M 263 3544  48:55.95 17:24:54.0
34 215  Dmitri Odom M 285 3829 52:41.59 18:17:35.6
35 202  Matthew Abreu M 304 4133 53:29.81 19:11:05.4
36 199  Joshua Rodriguez M 320 4453 58:18.73 20:09:24.1

Team - Middle School Teachers Finish Position - 2

Team Score (Places) 19

1 279  Douglas Milano M 1 1 17:58.07 17:58.07
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Race Date
May 24, 2023 Final Team Results
5K Open
Class - B Male Teams
Bib No Name City
Team - Middle School Teachers
Team Score (Places) 19
2 299  Anthony McGorisk M
3 287  Anthony Roza M
4 266  David Cataletto M
5 269  Brian D'Andrea M
6 293  Dennis Palacios M
7 289  Joseph Sanicola M
8 286  Steven Redlus M
9 291  Matthew Ward M
10 260  Charlie Soriano M
11 298 Daniel Hartnett M
12 277  Kevin Lubbe M
13 261  James Bannon M
Team - 7th Grade
Team Score (Places) 36
1 98 James Velez M
2 115 Daniel Byrnes M
3 106  Gabriel Ortiz M
4 142  William Stern M
5 114  Parker Burns M
6 155  Cristopher Guaman M
7 93 Daivin Pelaez M
8 94  Tyler Plambeck M
9 153  William Chen M
10 144  Hudson Tanzmann M
11 136  Enzo Magnotta M
12 117  Miles Eckardt M
13 157  Justin Herrera M
14 108 Ellis Rattray M
15 107  Finn Peterson M
16 102  Jack Davis M
17 100  Adrian Bello M
18 111  Jayden Sanders M
19 156  Michael Guanga Tacuri M
20 82  Justin Arias Patino M
21 148  Craig Barrera M
22 152  Eric Cargua M
23 129  Siddhartha Tamang M
24 150 Matthew Browning M
25 119 Bastian Franco Velazquez M
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Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K

Overall
Gend Place

7
11
21
75
93

297
299
302
303
310
315
328

14
16
23
24
25
27
31
34
35
37
44
45
46
48
50
52
59
81
86

107

118

126

142

143

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
2
8 21:05.99 39:04.06
19 21:46.86 1:00:50.92
40 23:04.17 1:23:55.09
115 27:46.18 1:51:41.27
208 29:14.73 2:20:56.00
505 53:25.45 3:14:21.45
804 53:25.65 4:07:47.10
1106 53:27.25 5:01:14.35
1409 53:28.69 5:54:43.04
1719 55:19.83 6:50:02.87
2034 57:26.61 7:47:29.48
2362 1:05:02.23 8:52:31.71
3
6 21.02.75 21:.02.75
20 22:11.58 43:14.33
36 22:22.85 1:05:37.18
59 23:36.27 1:29:13.45
83 23:36.98 1:52:50.43
108 23:38.15 2:16:28.58
135 23:54.26 2:40:22.84
166 24:12.93 3:04:35.77
200 24:22.51 3:28:58.28
235 24:23.60 3:53:21.88
272 24:25.29 4:17:47.17
316 25:20.04 4:43.07.21
361 25:24.16 5:08:31.37
407  25:29.08 5:34:00.45
455  25:41.75 5:59:42.20
505 25:46.97 6:25:29.17
557 26:00.90 6:51:30.07
616 26:20.80 7:17:50.87
697 28:31.45 7:46:22.32
783 28:42.31 8:15:04.63
890 31:11.09 8:46:15.72
1008 32:03.12 9:18:18.84
1134 32:14.48 9:50:33.32
1276  33:02.23 10:23:35.5
1419 33:17.35 10:56:52.9
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Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K

Race Date
May 24, 2023 Final Team Results
5K Open
Class - B Male Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - 7th Grade Finish Position - 3
Team Score (Places) 36
26 123  Jerry Nyuyen M 154 1573 35:54.03 11:32:46.9
27 158 Mason Hotis M 180 1753 38:59.52 12:11:46.4
28 130 Harrison Waserstein M 199 1952 41:12.68 12:52:59.1
29 101  Jean Benavides Molina M 204 2156 41:32.82 13:34:31.9
30 99 Milton Alvarado Guano M 206 2362 41:48.08 14:16:20.0
31 137  Elias Morgan M 319 2681 58:07.10 15:14:27.1
32 139  Dennis Ruiz M 323 3004 1:02:38.58 16:17:05.7
33 110  Daniel Rucano M 325 3329 1:02:38.81 17:19:44.5
Team - 6th Grade Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Places) 63
1 1  Miguel Arce Yanez M 17 17 22:27.62  22:27.62
2 24  Colin Grisch M 20 37 22:56.96 45:24.58
3 26 Xavier Guzman M 26 63 23:38.15 1:09:02.73
4 11  Andrew Rivadeneira M 28 91 24:.07.08 1:33:09.81
5 57  Harris Karoussos M 30 121 24:11.27 1:57:21.08
6 35  Samuel Boley M 36 157 24:24.27 2:21:45.35
7 28  Josue Martins M 56 213 26:16.66 2:48:02.01
8 33  Brandon Torres Cabrera M 57 270 26:19.45 3:14:21.46
9 36  Daniel Cabrera Suarez M 60 330 26:33.83 3:40:55.29
10 79  Nicholas Scoppetta M 76 406 27:46.32 4:08:41.61
11 25 Steven Gutama Paredes M 78 484  28:10.11 4:36:51.72
12 61  Jordan Mussenden M 91 575 29:11.13 5:06:02.85
13 64  Arlo Winterbourne M 94 669 29:15.04 5:35:17.89
14 18 Alan Abarracin Tenesaca M 97 766  29:29.73 6:04:47.62
15 78  Andrew Salto M 99 865 29:46.50 6:34:34.12
16 69  Jake Daniels M 109 974  31:53.93 7:06:28.05
17 3 Carson Diamond M 112 1086  31:55.50 7:38:23.55
18 74  Antonio Montes M 121 1207 32:09.11 8:10:32.66
19 2 Julian Cereda M 123 1330 32:12.77 8:42:45.43
20 53 Ryan Chen M 124 1454  32:13.55 9:14:58.98
21 44  Jeremy Procel M 125 1579 32:14.46 9:47:13.44
22 38 Dylan Centalonza M 129 1708 32:17.09 10:19:30.5
23 58 Zimmerman Levy M 138 1846  32:57.41 10:52:27.9
24 23  Fiona Feng F 146 1992 34:06.87 11:26:34.8
25 50 Jason Bueno Gavilanes M 166 2158 38:29.48 12:05:04.2
26 63  Christopher Smith M 171 2329 38:32.89 12:43:37.1
27 5  Mario Iniguez Villa M 172 2501 38:33.15 13:22:10.3
28 30 Tony Nguyen M 181 2682 39:07.83 14:01:18.1
29 40 Gaige Eleazer M 209 2891 42:22.03 14:43:40.1
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Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K

Race Date
May 24, 2023 Final Team Results
5K Open
Class - B Male Teams
Overall
Bib No Name City Gend Place
Team - 6th Grade Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 63
30 54 Lucas Coria-Shaw M 238
31 51 Juan Calle M 264
32 15  Julian Soca M 270
33 62  Jorge Rosas M 272
34 81 Elias Villalta Cabrera M 276
35 73  Kaelob McHugh M 306
36 9  Wayne Mortensen M 307
37 55 Damian Corte Tacuri M 312
Team - John Marshal Students Finish Position -
Team Score (Places) 203

1 340  William Babinski
2 345  Hayden Everett
3 312  Piers Gordon
4 316  Leontios Teryazos
5 325  Danny Criollo
6 342 Homero Camposano
7 369  Malikhi Oquendo
8 357  Ethan Bueno Soto
9 326  Dylan Everett
10 314  Stefano McCourt-Rodas
11 322  Logan Cardona
12 311  Carl Gatlin
13 319  Oliver Alvarez De La Rosa
14 334  Nico Vintimilla Vasquez
15 332  Ronny Tenecota
16 309 Cooper Diamond
17 361 Lenny Gavilanes
18 355  Matthew Barahona
19 338 Jorge Andrade Barahona
20 303  Macsen Alvarado
21 329 Cam Minardi
22 364  Hunter Harrington
23 333  Mateo Vergara
24 354  Alex Valentin Aponte
25 359  Joseph Chafla-Cuenca
26 310 Rambo Flores
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62

67

74
111
119
120
133
145
157
158
159
177
178
179
187
191
240
242
244
252
255
256
257
300
322
324
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
4
3129 46:08.01 15:29:48.2
3393 49:06.05 16:18:54.2
3663 49:59.90 17:08:54.1
3935 50:17.36 17:59:11.5
4211 51:15.07 18:50:26.5
4517 53:34.59 19:44:01.1
4824 53:39.17 20:37:40.3
5136 57:00.97 21:34:41.3
5
62 26:42.08 26:42.08
129 27:24.48 54:06.56
203 27:32.61 1:21:39.17
314 31:54.91 1:53:34.08
433  32:05.42 2:25:39.50
553 32:.07.23 2:57:46.73
686 32:27.89 3:30:14.62
831 33:49.95 4:04:04.57
988 36:28.94 4:40:33.51
1146  36:39.34 5:17:12.85
1305 36:40.65 5:53:53.50
1482 38:41.08 6:32:34.58
1660 38:45.69 7:11:20.27
1839 38:57.70 7:50:17.97
2026  39:32.90 8:29:50.87
2217 40:38.10 9:10:28.97
2457  46:19.58 9:56:48.55
2699 46:41.40 10:43:29.9
2943 47:14.44 11:30:44.3
3195 47:59.72 12:18:44.1
3450 48:21.51 13:07:05.6
3706 48:26.86 13:55:32.4
3963 48:28.96 14:44:01.4
4263 53:25.71 15:37:27.1
4585 1:01:06.54 16:38:33.6
4909 1:02:38.60 17:41:12.2
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Race Date

May 24, 2023

Bib No

Bonac On Board to Wellness 5K

Name

Team - Amagansett

© 00 NO Ol h~ WN P

389
392
387
391
390
395
386
393
381

Team Score (Places)

Jacob Eames

Rhys Huntley

Cameron Dawson

Omar Hernandez Gomez
Merritt Emptage

Justin Peters

Joel Chavez

Cody Ortega Munoz
Scott Abran

Team - John Marshal Teachers

1
2

376
373

Team Score (Places)

Mike Magee
Jeff Tupper

Team - Amagansett Teachers

N B

399
398

Team Score (Places)

Matt Hefferman
Jason Hancock
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Final Team Results

5K Open
Class - B Male Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
284
M 22 22 23:27.68 23:27.68
M 127 149 32:16.92 55:44.60
M 135 284  32:50.47 1:28:35.07
M 155 439 36:06.76 2:04:41.83
M 246 685 47:16.09 2:51:57.92
M 247 932 47:31.58 3:39:29.50
M 250 1182  47:44.02 4:27:13.52
M 259 1441  48:33.43 5:15:46.95
M 318 1759 57:49.74 6:13:36.69
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 80 80 28:16.34 28:16.34
M 200 280 41:12.98 1:09:29.32
Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.
M 273 273 50:43.86 50:43.86
M 275 548 50:46.79 1:41:30.65

10
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